
CUSD#1 REMOTE LEARNING 

Grade Level Specific Information 

 

Grade Level: Grade 3 

Teacher Information  

Teacher Email address  Phone Number Daily “Office Hours” 

Mrs. Bosler suzies@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4040 12:10-1:00 p.m. 
 

Mrs. Coffey coffeyc@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4044 11:50-12:50 p.m. 
 

Miss Coffman  coffmanj@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4039 11:50-12:50 p.m. 
 

Mrs. Evans evansj@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4041 11:50-12:50 p.m. 
 

Mrs. Harrington harringtonp@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4042 11:50-12:50 p.m. 

 

Mrs. Porter porters@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4046 11:50-12:50 p.m. 
 

Mrs. Wilson  wilsonnl@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4037 11:50-12:50 p.m. 
 

Mrs. Lynn (LBS1) lynnm@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4034 11:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.;    1:00-
1:20 p.m. 

Mrs. Shute (Sub) ShuteL@charleston.k12.il.us  639-4013 9:50-10:20 a.m. 
12:20-1:00 p.m. 

Mrs. Wood (LBS1) wooda@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4038 12:50-1:10 p.m. 

Ms. Beurskens 

(LBS1) 

beurskensm@charleston.k12.il.us  639-4045 11:00-11:30 p.m. 

Mrs. Cline 

(Gifted) 

ClineJ@charleston.k12.il.us  639-7037 M, T, W & Th – 1:00-1:50 p.m.; 
Th – 1:00-2:40 p.m. 

Mrs. Hawk 

(Library) 

HawkL@charleston.k12.il.us 

 

639-4012 

 

10:30-11:00 a.m. 

Ms. Bryan (Art) bryanh@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4052 

 

10:30-11:00 a.m. 

Mrs. Doty (Music) DotyJ@charleston.k12.il.us 

 

639-4017 

 

10:30-11:00 a.m. 

 

Mr. Hupp (PE) 

 

Huppa@charleston.k12.il.us 

 

639-4036 

 

10:30-11:00 a.m. 

Mr. Miller (PE) 

 

MillerM2@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4036 

 

10:30-11:00 a.m. 

Mrs. Bacon (Title) baconk@charleston.k12.il.us 

 

639-4054 

 

12:40-1:10 p.m. 

Mrs. Czak (Title) 

 

czaka@charleston.k12.il.us 

 

639-4035 

 

12:40-1:10 p.m. 

Mrs. Cantele 

(Title) 

cantelek@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4055 

 

12:40-1:10 p.m. 

Mrs. Nolan (SLP) 

 

NolanS@charleston.k12.il.us 

 

639-4061 

 

2:00-2:50 p.m. 

Mrs. Conley (SLP) sconslp@charleston.k12.il.us 

 

639-4062 

 

2:00-2:50 p.m. 
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Miss Wolfe 

(Counselor) 

wolfeh@charleston.k12.il.us 

 

639-4060 

 

8:30-9:00 a.m. 

Mrs. Ballard 

(Social Worker) 

BallardD@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4059 

 

8:00-8:30 a.m. 

Mr. Rickman 

(Psychologist) 

RickmanD@charleston.k12.il.us 639-4001 

 

Please give the office a call for 

questions for Dr. Rickman 

Mrs. Young (ESL) YoungN@charleston.k12.il.us  639-4057 

 

8:30-9:00 a.m. 

 

Important Phone Numbers 

School Office                              217-639-4000 

    williamse@charleston.k12.il.us (Eddie Williams, Principal) 

    schmitza@charleston.k12.il.us (Abbie Schmitz, Asst. Principal) 

    jlw87@charleston.k12.il.us (Judy Walters, Secretary) 

    cdoty@charleston.k12.il.us (Carol Doty, Secretary) 

Academic Support                  Call the specific teacher’s classroom number (above) and you will 

get a return call within 24 hours or during the teacher’s “office hours” 

Technology Support                217-639-1035 

    elearning_help@charleston.k12.il.us 

Social/Emotional Support     Hannah Wolfe, Counselor  217-639-4060 

Deena Ballard, Social Worker 217-639-4059 

Links to Important Remote Learning Resources 

Empower                 Clever                                   District Remote Learning 

Resources 
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